

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 817 OF 2012

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 787 of 2012

IN

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 817 OF 2012

Mr. Ijaj Ahmed Pirajade
V/s.

....Appellant

Sulochana Dnyanoba Darekar & Ors.

.....Respondents

Coram: D.R. Shirasao,
Registrar (J-II)
24/6/2013

None present

Await service for 2 weeks.

Sd/-
Registrar (Judl.-II)