

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.817 OF 2012
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.787 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

None for the applicant

Mr.Sakalan Das i/b Mr.PPKakade for the respondent no.3

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.

DATE : MARCH 14, 2016

P.C.:

1 None for the applicant.

2 As no one appeared on behalf of applicant, Civil Revision Application stands dismissed for default.

3 In view thereof, nothing survives in the Civil Application. Same is dismissed as infructuous.

JUDGE