

*IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION*

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 817 OF 2012
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 787 OF 2012

Ijaj Ahmed Pirajade .. Applicant.

Vs.

Sulochana Dnyanoba Darekar & Ors. .. Respondents

...

None for Applicant.

None for Respondents.

...

***CORAM : G.S. KULKARNI, J.
DATE : 9th JANUARY, 2018.***

P.C. :

None for the applicant. The matter is adjourned as a last chance.

2. Stand over to 15th January, 2018.

(G. S. KULKARNI, J.)